
Construction Academy 2016

Instructor Contact List

*Number correlates with order of presentation on the Construction Academy webpage. 

Please contact Darla Hunsicker at Darla.hunsicker@dot.state.fl.us with any questions.

*1A Personality Profile David Douglas 

Linda Jimenez

David.douglas@dot.state.fl.us

Linda.jimenez@dot.state.fl.us

1B ADA & Construction Dean Perkins Dean.perkins@dot.state.fl.us

1C MOT in Construction Daniel Strickland  

Paula Gonzalez

daniel.strickland@dot.state.fl.us 

Paula.Gonzalez@dot.state.fl.us

1D Utilities 101 Thomas Bane Thomas.Bane@dot.state.fl.us

1E Pipe Inspection and 

Repair

Jason Russell Jason.Russell@dot.state.fl.us

1F  e-Construction Amy Tootle 

Andrew Gormley

Amy.Tootle@dot.state.fl.us

Andrew.Gormley@dot.state.fl.us

1G Alternative Contracts Larry Ritchie Larry.Ritchie@dot.state.fl.us

1H Federal Highway 

Administration 

Oversight in Florida

Chad Thompson Chad.Thompson@dot.gov

1K CPAM Overview Judi Sobczak Judith.Sobczak@dot.state.fl.us

1L Legal Issues and Construction 

Contracts

Arthur Berger Arthur.Berger@dot.state.fl.us

1M Engineering Ethics Erik Fenniman Erik.Fenniman@dot.state.fl.us

1N Errors & Omissions Sid Kamath Siddhartha.Kamath@dot.state.fl.us

1P Presentation Skills Catherine Lax Catherine.Lax@dot.state.fl.us

Structures Research Center:  http://www.dot.state.fl.us/structures/structuresresearchcenter/
Manager

William Potter 850-921-7106 william.potter@dot.state.fl.us

Administrative

Sandra Bell 850-921-7110 sandra.bell@dot.state.fl.us

Engineering

Christina Freeman 850-921-7111 christina.freeman@dot.state.fl.us

David Wagner 850-921-7105 david.wagner@dot.state.fl.us

Bruno Vasconcelos 850-921-7119 bruno.vasconcelos@dot.state.fl.us
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